	 
	1 р. Групповые
	 
	 
	1 вид
	2 вид
	сумма
	

	1
	Рязань
	Рязань
	Рязанская обл.
	16,3
	16,4
	32,700
	 

	2
	"Незабудки"
	Ступино
	Московская обл.
	13,7
	14,5
	28,200
	 

	3
	"Лютики"
	Клин
	Московская обл.
	13,8
	14,233
	28,033
	 

	4
	Сочи
	Сочи
	Краснодарский край
	13,8
	14,216
	28,016
	 

	5
	Сыктывкар
	Сыктывкар
	респ. Коми
	14,4
	13,6
	28,000
	 

	6
	"Бантики"
	Клин
	Московская обл.
	13,4
	14,6
	28,000
	 

	7
	"Барбарики"
	Обнинск
	Калужская обл.
	13,6
	9,483
	23,083
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